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Men / 4 / 9 yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maximilian Bedewi421
Capital

10.500 10.500 9.70010.200 9.70010.100 60.700
2 1 2 3T 3 9T 1 

1 

James Bishop494
Triple T

9.500 8.600 9.90010.700 10.10010.600 59.400
6 7T 1 1 1T 3 2 

2 

Drew Fisher410
Blue Ridge

8.700 10.300 9.8009.900 10.00010.600 59.300
12 3 4 2 2T 4T 3 

3 

Andrew Agustin423
Capital

10.100 10.400 9.50010.000 8.80010.000 58.800
3 2 3 9T 4 14 4 

4 

Logan Broz462
Gym Quest

9.700 9.100 9.7009.300 10.2009.600 57.600
5 5 10T 4T 8T 1T 5 

5 

Luke Broz463
Gym Quest

8.600 9.600 9.7009.600 10.0009.900 57.400
13 4 7T 5T 5 5T 6 

6 

Dillon Watts454
GMS

10.000 8.000 9.3009.600 10.0009.300 56.200
4 10 8T 13T 10T 6T 7 

7 

Bradley Platt453
GMS

10.900 7.300 9.3009.300 8.9009.600 55.300
1 12T 11T 14T 9T 13 8 

8 

Jared Conner499
Williamsburg

9.400 8.100 9.3009.800 9.2009.000 54.800
7T 9 5 15* 13* 11T 9T

9T

Aidan Bailey403
Arlington Tigers

8.800 8.800 9.3009.100 9.8009.000 54.800
11 6 13T 16* 14* 8 10T

10T

Constantine Tzoumas509
YMCA Saints

9.100 7.400 9.3009.100 10.2009.300 54.400
9 11 14T 17T 11T 2T 11 

11 

Ian Carr402
Arlington Tigers

9.400 6.700 9.6008.600 9.7009.800 53.800
8T 16T 16T 7T 6 10T 12 

12 

Danny Fertel424
Capital

7.700 8.600 9.1009.300 9.9009.100 53.700
19 8T 12T 19 12 7 13 

13 

Clayton Anderson448
G Force

8.200 6.800 9.5009.600 9.2009.000 52.300
16 15 9T 10T 15T 12T 14 

14 

Jacob Flippo707
World Class

9.000 7.100 9.6008.800 7.7008.800 51.000
10 14 15 8T 18T 19 15 

15 

Jeffrey Taetsch513
Youth Sports

8.400 6.600 9.4009.700 7.8008.800 50.700
15 18 6 11T 19T 16T 16 

16 

Samuel VanDeGraff495
Triple T

7.800 7.300 9.4007.900 8.1008.900 49.400
17T 13T 20 12T 17 15 17 

17 

James Paul515
Youth Sports

8.500 4.800 9.7008.200 7.5009.700 48.400
14 21 19 6T 7 20 18 

18 

Alejandro Arnao514
Youth Sports

7.600 5.800 8.7008.400 7.8009.000 47.300
20 20 18 20T 16T 17T 19 

19 

Samuel Hughes510
YMCA Saints

7.800 6.700 8.7008.600 7.8007.100 46.700
18T 17T 17T 21T 21 18T 20 

20 

Kevin McCormack507
World Class

7.500 6.200 9.2007.100 6.4007.600 44.000
21 19 21 18 20 21 21 

21 
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